Die Lokomotiven der LBE
- Personenzuglokomotiven -

Betr.Nr.: alt

Betr.Nr.: neu
Betr.Nr.: DR
Name
Gattung:
Bauart
Erbauer
Baujahr
FabrikNr.:

Héchstgeschw.: km/h
Zahl d. Zylinder:
Treibraddurchm.: mm
Gesamtradst.: mm

Leermasse

Dienstmasse

Tender - Wasser: m?2
Tender - Kohle:

LGP mm

Ausmusterung
Verbleib:
Anmerkung:

LUbeck-Bliichener-Eisenbahn

40

Stralsund

P2

1'B n2
Schwartzkopff
1892

1.893

80

2

1.730

4.500

31,40

35,71

10,5 (9,0)

4,0 (3,0)
14.813 (14.863)
1915

() urspriinglich

Quelle: Quellen 25




